
STUDENT 
SERVING 

OPPS





PRODUCTION 
TEAM
Camera Operators (7th grade & up)
once a month, one service
Student Ministry Tech Team (6th grade & up) 
Wednesday and/or Sunday
Stage Manager (9th grade and up)
once a month, Saturday or Sunday
Children’s Ministry Tech Team (7th grade & up)
Saturday & Sunday opportunities 
Contact Brian Plaster, bplaster@biblechapel.org

 STUDENT 
MINISTRY
Student Impact Team (5th grade & up)
Greeters, Check-in, First Time Guest
Production Team (5th grade & up)
Worship Team (5th grade & up)
Contact students@biblechapel.org



CHILDREN’S 
MINISTRY
Kiosk Volunteers (7th & up/5th & 6th with a parent)
Saturday evening and/or Sunday mornings
Elementary/ Preschool Tech Team (5th grade & up)
Saturday evening and/or Sunday, 9:00 or 10:45 AM
Elementary Worship Team (5th grade & up)
Saturday evening and/or Sunday, 9:00 or 10:45 AM
Elementary Group Assistant (7th grade & up)
Tech Team (5th grade & up)
Saturday evening and/or Sunday, 9:00 or 10:45 AM
Preschool Group Assistant (7th grade & up or 5th & 
6th grade with a parent)
Saturday evening and/or Sunday, 9:00 or 10:45 AM
Bubba the Lamb - puppet (5th grade & up)
Sunday, 9:00 or 10:45 AM
Nursery Caregiver (7th grade & up or 5th & 6th 
grade with parent)
Saturday evening and/or Sunday, 9:00 or 10:45 AM
Welcome and escort new families (7th grade & up 
or 5th & 6th grade with a parent) 
Contact Ashley Adams, aadams@biblechapel.org



SPECIAL NEEDS 
MINISTRY
Classroom Helper (5th grade & up)
Sunday, 9:00 and 10:45 AM
Contact Jaclyn Royall, jroyall@biblechapel.org

SPORTS
MINISTRY
Summer Sports Camp
Camp Assistant 9th-12th grade
Upward Sports Flag Football
Assistant Coach or Referee 9th-12th
Upward Sports Flag Football
Time Keeper 5th-8th
Contact Peter Coffey, pcoffey@biblechapel.org



 CONNECTION 
MINISTRY
Door Greeter (7th grade & up or 5th & 6th graders 
with a parent)
Parking Team (9th grade & up)
Hospitality (7th grade & up)
Wednesday Night Dinners
Contact Vince Consoli, vconsoli@biblechapel.org

CONNECTIONS 
CAFE
Café: (8th grade & up or 5th-7th with a parent)
Wednesday Night, Saturday Night and
Sunday Mornings
Contact Vince Consoli, vconsoli@biblechapel.org






